Director: Courtney M. Kay-Decker
Hoover State Office Building
Des Moines, lowa 50319

www.iowa.gov/tax
lowa Department of Revenue owa.gov/ta

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of July 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Gross Net
Stamp Purchases $17,460,054.00 $17,110,852.92
Other Receipts $12,313.38 $12,313.38

Total Receipts

$17,472,367.38

$17,123,166.30

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Year to Date: FY 2013
Year to Date: FY 2012

Difference

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date: FY 2013
Year to Date: FY 2012

Difference

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Units: (Packs of)
Year to Date: FY 2013
Year to Date: FY 2012

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections
Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date: FY 2013
Year to Date: FY 2012

Difference

$17,472,367.38
$15,558,459.30

$17,123,166.30
$15,248,088.60

$1,913,908.08

$17,460,054.00
$15,518,535.00

$1,875,077.70

$17,110,852.92
$15,208,164.30

$1,941,519.00

(20s)
12,836,400
11,410,500

PO BOX 10456 / DES MOINES, IOWA 50306-0456

$1,902,688.62

(25s)
1,500
150

$2,522,385.85
$0.00

$2,522,385.85

$2,522,385.85
$2,472,419.81

$49,966.04



