Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of July 2012

organette rax Necerpts. (includes little organs)		
	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$17,460,054.00	\$17,110,852.92
Other Receipts	\$12,313.38	\$12,313.38
Total Receipts	\$17,472,367.38	\$17,123,166.30
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$17,472,367.38	\$17,123,166.30
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$15,558,459.30	\$15,248,088.60
Difference	\$1,913,908.08	\$1,875,077.70
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$17,460,054.00	\$17,110,852.92
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$15,518,535.00	\$15,208,164.30
Difference	\$1,941,519.00	\$1,902,688.62
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2013	12,836,400	1,500
Year to Date: FY 2012	11,410,500	150
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$2,522,385.85
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$2,522,385.85
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2013		\$2,522,385.85
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$2,472,419.81
Difference		\$49,966.04